(B.S.. Dhiiion) 

,r. NL I3arrkJ&e) 	V  
more 

Aj,.C,sj 	0e'oJft4-)' 
C' 

c2.#snp *ri V'? 	•• 

V. 

/ 

rV//  

-1c 
J9i,tJ_4- s. /\kcc 

i'RE-RECEII'I' 	tr 	 4 
(Aj  —J/e'rr u 	e-i& (JS15! 

Received a Demand Draft No. dated 	for a sum of 

Rs.92,000/- (Rupees Ninety Two Thousand only) against, bill No.344/04.06.2003 from the 

Officer - In - charge, 1N13PGR Regional Station, Akola alonowith a committee 

consttute(lby the Competent Autlwz-it, NBPCR, New Dclhi-12, towards my Transfer 

TraveiingAdvance consequent upon my transfeeJieving from NBPGR Satellite

[...]

is rejected at 

Mumbai. However, the Officer-in-Charge of N.B.P.G.R. Regional 

Station vide Office letter No. RS/AK-1/32-03/85 dtd. 19.06.2003 

forwarded the pre-receipt bill for TTA vide Demand Draft No. 340237 

dtd. 17.06.2003 amounting to Rs. 92,000.00 (Rupees ninety two 

thousand) only. Vide the same letter a request was also made to the 

applicant to return the CGIT Court Case file. But the said letter 

returned undelivered to the sender. 

Copy of the said letter dtd. 19.06.2003 alongwith 

photocopies of the envelopes returned undelivered